
Day Date Time Facility Home Team Away Team 

Tuesday 10/6/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Paisano's Pizza Dick's Sporting Goods
Tuesday 10/6/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Mooney's Barbershop Kickin Chicken

Thursday 10/8/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Mooney's Barbershop Paisano's Pizza
Thursday 10/8/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Kickin Chicken Dick's Sporting Goods

Tuesday 10/13/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Dick's Sporting Goods Mooney's Barbershop
Tuesday 10/13/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Paisano's Pizza Kickin Chicken

Thursday 10/15/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Dick's Sporting Goods Paisano's Pizza
Thursday 10/15/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Kickin Chicken Mooney's Barbershop

Tuesday 10/20/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1
Tuesday 10/20/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1

Thursday 10/22/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1
Thursday 10/22/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1

Tuesday 10/27/2020 5;30pm JIRC Field 1 Paisano's Pizza Mooney's Barbershop
Tuesday 10/27/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Dick's Sporting Goods Kickin Chicken

Thursday 10/29/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Mooney's Barbershop Dick's Sporting Goods
Thursday 10/29/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Kickin Chicken Paisano's Pizza

Thursday 11/5/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Mooney's Barbershop Kickin Chicken 
Thursday 11/5/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Paisano's Pizza Dick's Sporting Goods

Tuesday 11/10/2020 5:30pm JIRC Field 1 Kickin Chicken Dick's Sporting Goods
Tuesday 11/10/2020 7:15pm JIRC Field 1 Paisano's Pizza Mooney's Barbershop

Coach Team Name
Brad Wilson Kickin Chicken

Steve Campbell Mooney's Barbershop
JJ Beasley Paisano's Pizza
Scott Koth Dick's Sporting Goods 

Text JIBASE to 84483 to receive James Island Baseball alerts from City of Charleston Recreation
Additional Schedule Comments:

James Island Picture Day is Saturday, October 10th

James Island 11-13 Baseball Game Schedule
Sponsored by Harris Teeter and Roper St. Francis

Reserved for Rain Make-ups
Reserved for Rain Make-ups

Reserved for Rain Make-ups 
Reserved for Rain Make-ups 


